
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 17/06/2023Brut Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISE - 1ÈRE DIVISION
Classement Brut

samedi 17 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BUISINE Olivier AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 10,3 8 78

2 ACEBO José AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 9,6 7 79

3 ASTIER Ludovic GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 7,9 6 80

4 FERNANDES Daniel 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 6,8 4 81

5 ALMERAS Lauri 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 3,7 1 81

6 DELEBECQUE César AS DECATHLON SAS HDF GOLF FRA 6,2 4 81

7 BOUJEMI Abdelaziz CE LA REDOUTE FRA 9,4 7 81

8 POUJADE Adrien AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 4,6 2 82

9 DE LEMOS Laurent 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 12,3 10 83

10 DEBEUGNY Grégory 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 16,0 14 83

11 BERTIN Benjamin AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 13,3 11 83

12 GOULLIER Fabien AS DECATHLON FRA 13,9 12 83

13 PERRIN Christophe AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 11,0 9 84

14 DELOBEL Frédéric GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 7,2 5 84

15 GOZDECKI David AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 7,4 5 84

16 SCHMITT François ASDN FRA 14,0 12 84

17 MONFORT Anthony AS DECATHLON FRA 6,5 4 84

18 GASTON Guillaume 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 8,1 6 85

19 SCHAAF Philippe AS DECATHLON SAS HDF GOLF FRA 9,8 8 85

20 CHEVALIER Jean-Christophe LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 11,5 10 85

21 GRYSON Arnaud LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 12,5 11 86

22 VASSY Stephane AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 7,0 5 86

23 NUSSBAUMER Jean AS DECATHLON SAS HDF GOLF FRA 16,8 15 86

24 MALFAIT Virginie CE LA REDOUTE FRA 13,5 12 87

25 PENIN Nicolas AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 13,2 11 87

26 GAUDET Christophe AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 14,4 13 87

27 LECOEUCHE Stephane 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 12,0 10 88

28 HOLST Florent AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 16,9 15 88

29 DOMISE Dominique CMNENSEMBLE FRA 16,4 15 88

30 LEDUC Arnaud ASPTT LILLE FRA 12,9 11 89

31 MATHON Loïc CE LA REDOUTE FRA 8,0 6 89

32 LEFEBVRE Frédéric CLEA DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,4 13 91



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 CUNHA Eric GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 16,5 15 92

34 VATEL Hugues AS DECATHLON FRA 14,1 12 92

35 VITOUX Laurent ASPTT LILLE FRA 18,9 18 92

36 DEBRUYNE Gaelle AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 9,6 7 92

37 PERES Olivier AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 14,2 12 92

38 BARTAU Guillaume LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 15,5 14 93

39 LESAGE Franck AS DECATHLON SAS HDF GOLF FRA 24,4 20 93

40 JONCQUEL Francois AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 18,9 18 93

41 FOURRIER Florent CMNENSEMBLE FRA 13,8 12 93

42 VERHAEGHE Marc CE LA REDOUTE FRA 12,5 11 93

43 LEBAS Fabien AS DECATHLON FRA 21,3 20 93

44 BENOIT Brice AS DECATHLON FRA 11,8 10 94

45 MALAUS Sébastien CMNENSEMBLE FRA 23,8 20 95

46 CHARTREZ Julien 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 13,7 12 95

47 CARRE Robert AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 17,2 16 96

48 HENNION Jory ASPTT LILLE FRA 19,5 18 96

49 JENOT Arnaud ASDN FRA 10,7 9 96

50 DUREUX Philippe GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 14,7 13 98

51 CHARTREZ Stéphanie 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 14,0 12 98

52 GORCZAK Vincent CLEA DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 18,0 17 98

53 MIKOLAJCZAK Michel AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 24,1 20 99

54 DUVAL Ludovic ASPTT LILLE FRA 15,7 14 99

55 COEUR Lionel AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 21,5 20 99

56 LECLUSE Michel LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 14,1 12 99

57 CAFFIER Arnaud AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 21,9 20 102

58 GEERAERT Patrick AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 20,0 19 102

59 CUNHA Dominique GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 19,4 18 103

60 NAVREZ Sophie CMNENSEMBLE FRA 21,7 20 103

61 THOMA Florent AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 19,5 18 105

62 MILON Franck CLEA DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,5 20 105

63 BAYS Julien CLEA DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 28,5 20 106

64 THIERY Jerome ASDN FRA 26,9 20 110

65 ROPITAL Jean-Francois CMNENSEMBLE FRA 24,5 20 110

66 HERNOULT Jean-Leon AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 35,5 20 111

67 GONZALEZ Emmanuel CE LA REDOUTE FRA 14,5 13 111

68 BERNARD Amaury AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 18,6 17 114

69 COUROUBLE Michel CMNENSEMBLE FRA 35,6 20 115

70 BELLARBI Jawad ASDN FRA 26,5 20 120

71 LIBRE Anne-Sophie CE LA REDOUTE FRA 37 20 128

72 CHROST Mickael AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 36,8 20 136

73 JASSERAND Jean-Alain ASPTT LILLE FRA 27,6 20 FOR

74 DECHY Sylvain ASDN FRA 26,0 20 FOR

75 LEMAIRE Marion ASDN FRA 21,0 20 FOR



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
76 FATIEN Jean-Luc 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 11,1 9 FOR

-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 17/06/2023Net Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISE - 1ÈRE DIVISION
Classement Net

samedi 17 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DEBEUGNY Grégory 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 16,0 14 69

2 BUISINE Olivier AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 10,3 8 70

3 NUSSBAUMER Jean AS DECATHLON SAS HDF GOLF FRA 16,8 15 71

4 GOULLIER Fabien AS DECATHLON FRA 13,9 12 71

5 ACEBO José AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 9,6 7 72

6 SCHMITT François ASDN FRA 14,0 12 72

7 BERTIN Benjamin AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 13,3 11 72

8 HOLST Florent AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 16,9 15 73

9 LESAGE Franck AS DECATHLON SAS HDF GOLF FRA 24,4 20 73

10 DOMISE Dominique CMNENSEMBLE FRA 16,4 15 73

11 DE LEMOS Laurent 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 12,3 10 73

12 LEBAS Fabien AS DECATHLON FRA 21,3 20 73

13 ASTIER Ludovic GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 7,9 6 74

14 VITOUX Laurent ASPTT LILLE FRA 18,9 18 74

15 BOUJEMI Abdelaziz CE LA REDOUTE FRA 9,4 7 74

16 GAUDET Christophe AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 14,4 13 74

17 GRYSON Arnaud LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 12,5 11 75

18 MALAUS Sébastien CMNENSEMBLE FRA 23,8 20 75

19 PERRIN Christophe AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 11,0 9 75

20 MALFAIT Virginie CE LA REDOUTE FRA 13,5 12 75

21 JONCQUEL Francois AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 18,9 18 75

22 CHEVALIER Jean-Christophe LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 11,5 10 75

23 PENIN Nicolas AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 13,2 11 76

24 CUNHA Eric GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 16,5 15 77

25 FERNANDES Daniel 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 6,8 4 77

26 SCHAAF Philippe AS DECATHLON SAS HDF GOLF FRA 9,8 8 77

27 DELEBECQUE César AS DECATHLON SAS HDF GOLF FRA 6,2 4 77

28 LEDUC Arnaud ASPTT LILLE FRA 12,9 11 78

29 LEFEBVRE Frédéric CLEA DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,4 13 78

30 LECOEUCHE Stephane 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 12,0 10 78

31 HENNION Jory ASPTT LILLE FRA 19,5 18 78

32 MIKOLAJCZAK Michel AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 24,1 20 79



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 GASTON Guillaume 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 8,1 6 79

34 BARTAU Guillaume LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 15,5 14 79

35 COEUR Lionel AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 21,5 20 79

36 DELOBEL Frédéric GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 7,2 5 79

37 GOZDECKI David AGJSEP DU NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 7,4 5 79

38 CARRE Robert AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 17,2 16 80

39 VATEL Hugues AS DECATHLON FRA 14,1 12 80

40 ALMERAS Lauri 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 3,7 1 80

41 POUJADE Adrien AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 4,6 2 80

42 PERES Olivier AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 14,2 12 80

43 MONFORT Anthony AS DECATHLON FRA 6,5 4 80

44 VASSY Stephane AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 7,0 5 81

45 FOURRIER Florent CMNENSEMBLE FRA 13,8 12 81

46 GORCZAK Vincent CLEA DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 18,0 17 81

47 CAFFIER Arnaud AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 21,9 20 82

48 VERHAEGHE Marc CE LA REDOUTE FRA 12,5 11 82

49 MATHON Loïc CE LA REDOUTE FRA 8,0 6 83

50 GEERAERT Patrick AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 20,0 19 83

51 NAVREZ Sophie CMNENSEMBLE FRA 21,7 20 83

52 CHARTREZ Julien 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 13,7 12 83

53 BENOIT Brice AS DECATHLON FRA 11,8 10 84

54 DUVAL Ludovic ASPTT LILLE FRA 15,7 14 85

55 DUREUX Philippe GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 14,7 13 85

56 CUNHA Dominique GAZELEC NORD PAS-DE-CALAIS FRA 19,4 18 85

57 DEBRUYNE Gaelle AS COMMUNAUTE URBAINE DE LILLE FRA 9,6 7 85

58 MILON Franck CLEA DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,5 20 85

59 CHARTREZ Stéphanie 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 14,0 12 86

60 BAYS Julien CLEA DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 28,5 20 86

61 THOMA Florent AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 19,5 18 87

62 JENOT Arnaud ASDN FRA 10,7 9 87

63 LECLUSE Michel LIGUE NORD GOLF POLICE FRA 14,1 12 87

64 THIERY Jerome ASDN FRA 26,9 20 90

65 ROPITAL Jean-Francois CMNENSEMBLE FRA 24,5 20 90

66 HERNOULT Jean-Leon AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 35,5 20 91

67 COUROUBLE Michel CMNENSEMBLE FRA 35,6 20 95

68 BERNARD Amaury AS DU GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 18,6 17 97

69 GONZALEZ Emmanuel CE LA REDOUTE FRA 14,5 13 98

70 BELLARBI Jawad ASDN FRA 26,5 20 100

71 LIBRE Anne-Sophie CE LA REDOUTE FRA 37 20 108

72 CHROST Mickael AS INESIS GOLF CORP FRA 36,8 20 116

73 FATIEN Jean-Luc 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 11,1 9 FOR

74 LEMAIRE Marion ASDN FRA 21,0 20 FOR

75 DECHY Sylvain ASDN FRA 26,0 20 FOR



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
76 JASSERAND Jean-Alain ASPTT LILLE FRA 27,6 20 FOR

-


